EXHIBIT 4

The School Board of Broward County
Division of Facilities and Consfruction Management

Change Order Summary
Facility Name: Parkway Middle School Date: 01/05/15
Project Title: Roof Replacement Buildings 22&24 Project #: P.001617
F.X.A.IP#
Contractor: Advanced Roofing, Inc.
Consultant: n/a
Original Contract $710,643
Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA) $280,000
Change Order items
Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consultant Omission: $27,210 3.83% of original contract amount
Owner Directed: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Unforeseen: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Direct Owner
Purchase/Tax
Savings: $0 0.00%
Subtotal: A $27,210 3.83% of original contract amount
Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consultant Omission: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Owner Directed: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Unforeseen: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Subtotal: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Total: $27,210 3.83% of ariginal contract amount
Change Order: A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School

Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

Construction Change |A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
Directive: execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract sum
or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when the
parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an agreement
between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for their approvai
at the next available meeting.

rev. 08/28/14



Fojoig :e0mog

130 19824 ST0Z/LZ/Z0
012°2Z$ IPIOL puvL)
03 ‘Teoiqng 01228 Teroiqng
s 2RO 0% EREL 1Yy}
05 1WI9SIIOUr] 0% rudasIoJuf)
0$ nsonbay Jumg 0% 1sanboy JBumMQ
0% TOISSILE() JUBYNSTIO)) ssagreng 01Z°LZ% TWOISSTII() JURI[NSTUOT)
0% L1001 JUBIMSTOD) 3wy aaNONASUO) 0% LI0LIF JUEIMSEO]) SULIFY AIPIQ) FFUTYD
01Z'L28
*SJUDLRAIIL b

2pon) SUIPTING PER SPIEPUEIS 10LNS] Yila SOUBPIOIDE Ul sinodsumop pue

s1a1nS [091S SSOUIEIS MSU SPPE I9pI0 SFURLD SIY, "paImbal sea Wojsds rayng 0X, g ©
pUE PSZISISpUN S WSAS enng Sunsixe sl PAUTULISISP Sem 1t USISSp Suum(] “Iom
10 adoos peaoidde s,Sujooy PaouEApPY Ul papn[ow akom sinodsusop 10 sionns Jof
1509 ON -90E]d UT UTEWISI 0 POPURLIIODSI PUE UONIPUOS AIOIORISHES Ul 350M WSS
mnodsimop pue tepng Sunsrxs oY} PIUTULIZISP SeA 11 aa1aal 2doos [e1fu oy FuLmeg
“gnodsumop WMUIWTE ,pX, b [ ,0X, 518 s1opns umuiumpe pajured Sunsteg

‘SpIEpUEIS 10L0SI UM SOUBPIOODE
ur pz Susping 12 modsumop Jo 1007 Oy PUE FHNS 10 109) (096 [TESUR PUR YSTLLMLY UOISSTUIC JUEIMSUOD 100 “ou] ‘BULO0Y PRIUBADY 114 01Z°27% STOZ/LT/€0 100

uonduoss NOSBI Y FULAN] I0penuoy) 23uey) PSpUAIXy  JUNowWy A}/ PO
wooieg  sABqQ JepiQ eBuey) prmog SSuey)d

2 % 2z “3pid ewaseday Jooy

0z % 00°0 0% 01Z'LZ$ I LI9T00dT020
sTElg papuax 8wy 1eNE0D) sofwey) 50D 2)B(Y/ IOBIUOD SUIEN] 10BNUCT)
I0BUO)) skeq yusoIag WaImD Te10], # remsug sureN ARt #aslorg

Sunsry Jepi() 28uey)) Sojoag

00S1-1ZE (¥SL)
ZIEEE CPLIOL] “[epIapnET 1101
190 9T MS SLLE
UONPOILIISUO)) 7 SADIIIE] JO IO
epLIOL] ‘AJuno)) presog jo preog [00UdS oYY,




